Spreadfast is a registered trademark of European Thermodynamics Ltd.
www.etdyn.com	 +44(0)116 279 6899		 info@etdyn.com
Ceramic Heat Spreader
Line Fin Series
Version 2- 2017
Page 1
CERAMIC HEAT SPREADERS

Applications:
Metal heat sink replacement,
LED, Chipset cooling, power
modules, IC cooling
Drawing layouts:
  Drawing A: 20x20x2.5mm	 Drawing B: 25x25x2.5mm	 Drawing C: 55x55x6mm
Part Number Size Rth
(°C/W)
at 100
lfm
Rth
(°C/W)
at 400
lfm
Dwg
SF-CHS-202003F 20x20x2.5mm 58.2 43.0 A
SF-CHS-252503F 25x25x2.5mm 45.4 31.5 B
SF-CHS-555506F 55x55x6mm 10.4 6.2 C
SF-CHS-707012F 70x70x12mm 4.3 2.4 D
SF-CHS-757506F 75x75x6mm 7.2 4.0 E
SF-CHS-858506F 85x85x6mm 5.8 3.1 F
Spreadfast is a registered trademark of European Thermodynamics Ltd.
www.etdyn.com	 +44(0)116 279 6899		 info@etdyn.com
Ceramic Heat Spreader